Part # Voltage Rating Amp Rating Cold Resistance (±20%)
ADS-C23 32V/48V/58V/72V 23A 2.25
ADS-C30 32V/48V/58V/72V 30A 2.03
ADS-C40 32V/48V/58V/72V 40A 1.55
ADS-C50 32V/48V/58V/72V 50A 1.25
ADS-C60 32V/48V/58V/72V 60A 1.1
ADS-C70 32V/48V/58V/72V 70A 0.95
ADS-C80 32V/48V/58V/72V 80A 0.9
ADS-C100 32V/48V/58V/72V 100A 0.7
ADS-C125 32V/48V/58V/72V 125A 0.5
ADS-C150 32V/48V/58V/72V 150A 0.4
ADS-C175 32V/48V/58V/72V 175A 0.3
ADS-C200 32V/48V/58V/72V 200A 0.2
23-125A
75 -/-
100 360,000 s/-
110 14.400 s/-
150 90s/3,600s
200 3s/100s
300 0.3s/3s
350 -/-
500 0.1s/1s
150-200A
% of Rating
MIDI Time Current Characteristics
MIDI Fuse Cold Resistance
Opening Time Min/Max (S)
0.1s/1s
0.3s/5s
-/-
1s/15s
-/-
-/-
-/-
360,000s/-